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All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Women

Duquesne University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Wright State University
Brigham Young University
Southern Utah University
Western Michigan University
Syracuse University

Wichita State University
Valparaiso University
University of Oregon
University of South Florida

University of Washington

University of North Carolina, Charlotte

Northern Arizona University

lowa State University

University of Notre Dame
University of New Hampshire
Loyola University Chicago
University of Tulsa

Weber State University

University of California, Berkeley
Long Beach State University
Northern lllinois University
Montana State University - Bozeman
Bucknell University

Gonzaga University

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Idaho State University

University of Delaware

Creighton University

Stanford University

Central Michigan University
Colgate University

Marshall University

3.75
3.689
3.658
3.644

3.59
3.581

3.54

3.53
3.525
3.467

3.45

3.42

34
3.391
3.39
3.38
3.37533

3.37

3.35

3.35

3.34
3.339
3.333

3.33
3.327

3.32

3.32

3.32
3.318
3.316

33
3.3

3.29

3.29

3.29
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University of Southern Mississippi
Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)
University of Texas at El Paso

Yale University

California State University, Fresno
Michigan State University

La Salle University

Indiana State University

Lehigh University

Bradley University

Loyola College (Maryland)

University of Cincinnati

Coastal Carolina University

Boston College

California State University, Northridge
North Carolina State University

Rice University

University of South Carolina, Columbia
Dartmouth College

University of lowa

University of Central Florida

George Washington University
University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee
Virginia Tech

University of Vermont

Robert Morris University

University of Missouri, Columbia
Georgia State University

University of New Mexico

University of Michigan

Southern lllinois University at Carbondale

Santa Clara University

Arizona State University
University of Wisconsin, Madison
Cornell University

University of Rhode Island
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3.29
3.289
3.28
3.276
3.272
3.27
3.268
3.26
3.26
3.255
3.252
3.2464
3.231
3.225
3.22
3.212
3.203
3.194
3.18
3.175
3.17
3.156
3.156
3.1531
3.152
3.15
3.144
3.12
3.104
3.101
3.099
3.09
3.089
3.089
3.083

3.08
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Providence College
Bethune-Cookman University
Baylor University

Eastern Michigan University
University of Florida

Eastern Kentucky University
Monmouth University
Pennsylvania State University
Winthrop University
University of North Carolina, Wilmington
College of William and Mary

Youngstown State University
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3.078
3.07
3.06
3.05
3.05

3.032
3.03
3.02

3.018

3.011
3.01

3
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