# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

## 1997 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	An-Academic reams	ci oss cour
Gender	School	GPA
Women		
	Duquesne University	3.75
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.689
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.658
	Wright State University	3.644
	Brigham Young University	3.59
	Southern Utah University	3.581
	Western Michigan University	3.54
	Syracuse University	3.53
	Wichita State University	3.525
	Valparaiso University	3.467
	University of Oregon	3.45
	University of South Florida	3.42
	University of Washington	3.4
	University of North Carolina, Charlotte	3.391
	Northern Arizona University	3.39
	Iowa State University	3.38
	University of Notre Dame	3.37533
	University of New Hampshire	3.37
	Loyola University Chicago	3.35
	University of Tulsa	3.35
	Weber State University	3.34
	University of California, Berkeley	3.339
	Long Beach State University	3.333
	Northern Illinois University	3.33
	Montana State University - Bozeman	3.327
	Bucknell University	3.32
	Gonzaga University	3.32
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.32
	Idaho State University	3.318
	University of Delaware	3.316
	Creighton University	3.3
	Stanford University	3.3
	Central Michigan University	3.29
	Colgate University	3.29
	Marshall University	3.29

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

### 1997 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	n i Ali-Academic Teams	cross cou
Gender	School	GPA
	University of Southern Mississippi	3.29
	Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)	3.289
	University of Texas at El Paso	3.28
	Yale University	3.276
	California State University, Fresno	3.272
	Michigan State University	3.27
	La Salle University	3.268
	Indiana State University	3.26
	Lehigh University	3.26
	Bradley University	3.255
	Loyola College (Maryland)	3.252
	University of Cincinnati	3.2464
	Coastal Carolina University	3.231
	Boston College	3.225
	California State University, Northridge	3.22
	North Carolina State University	3.212
	Rice University	3.203
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.194
	Dartmouth College	3.18
	University of Iowa	3.175
	University of Central Florida	3.17
	George Washington University	3.156
	University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee	3.156
	Virginia Tech	3.1531
	University of Vermont	3.152
	Robert Morris University	3.15
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.144
	Georgia State University	3.12
	University of New Mexico	3.104
	University of Michigan	3.101
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.099
	Santa Clara University	3.09
	Arizona State University	3.089
	University of Wisconsin, Madison	3.089
	Cornell University	3.083
	University of Rhode Island	3.08

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

## 1997 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
	Providence College	3.078
	Bethune-Cookman University	3.07
	Baylor University	3.06
	Eastern Michigan University	3.05
	University of Florida	3.05
	Eastern Kentucky University	3.032
	Monmouth University	3.03
	Pennsylvania State University	3.02
	Winthrop University	3.018
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.011
	College of William and Mary	3.01
	Youngstown State University	3

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3